


1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B
1B

112
114
168
116
170
172
174
176
177
178
180
182
184
186

Chief Business/Finance/Administrative Officer
Chief Development/Advancement Officer
Chief Enrollment Services Officer

Chief External Affairs Officer

Chief Facilities Officer

Chief Hospital Administrator

Chief Human Resources Officer

Chief Information (IT) Officer

Chief Institutional Research (IR) Officer
Chief Investment Officer

Chief Legal Affairs Officer

Chief Librarian

Chief Operations Officer

Chief Planning Officer

Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt






9C
9C

922
954

Limited Term Faculty

Exempt



1A
6H

103
673

Provost

Exempt



1B

150

Vice Provost

Exempt

9A

901

Work Study Student

Non-Exempt




